RSW 3000 Railway Sinewave Inverter
Sinewave Inverter
Series RSW3000
Description
The RSW3000 consists of sine-wave 120Vac or 230Vac
output voltage DC-AC converters. The frequency can
be set to 50Hz or 60Hz, and input and output are
galvanically isolated.

Extended temperature range
Designed for rolling applications
according to EN50155
Remote inhibit (Standby)
Output fail alarm (Form B)
Available from:
Specifications  (Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice)
RIPEnergy AG
Wägitalstrasse 24
CH-8854 Siebnen
Switzerland
Model Input Output Power
Output peak current
Efficiency No load input
current5s 10ms (lopk)
RSW3000-24-230 24 Vdc 230 Vac 2400 VA 15A 32A 89 % < 0.7 A
RSW3000-36-230 36 Vdc 230 Vac 3000 VA 20A 32A 90 % < 0.5 A
RSW3000-48-230 48 Vdc 230 Vac 3000 VA 20A 32A 91 % < 0.4 A
RSW3000-72-230 72 Vdc 230 Vac 3000 VA 20A 32A 91 % < 0.3 A
RSW3000-110-230 110 Vdc 230 Vac 3000 VA 20A 32A 92 % < 0.2 A
RSW3000-24-120 24 Vdc 120 Vac 2400 VA 28A 52A 88 % < 0.7 A
RSW3000-36-120 36 Vdc 120 Vac 2500 VA 32A 52A 89 % < 0.5 A
RSW3000-48-120 48 Vdc 120 Vac 2500 VA 32A 52A 89 % < 0.4 A
RSW3000-72-120 72 Vdc 120 Vac 2500 VA 32A 52A 90 % < 0.3 A
RSW3000-110-120 110 Vdc 120 Vac 2500 VA 32A 52A 91 % < 0.2 A
INPUT
Input voltage range -30, +25% Vin nom
Maximum input rippleput ripple 5% Vin nom (Vrms, 100Hz)
OUTPUT